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Bucking Horses

Sandon
Josh
Scott
Emilo
Tanner
Ethan
Patrick
Kyle
Ricky
Justin

Uribe
Jaskinia
McClellan
Medina
Hernandez
Chesmore
Trainor
Hecox
Gonzales
Kinsey

SPRING
TOTAL-1
10
9
19
9
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10

AUGUST

5726

FALL 2023
SEPTEMBER
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9
8
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OCTOBER

10/28

11/4

NOVEMBER

FALL
TOTAL-2
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10
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